05/10/24 08:44:14

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Sharman'sLn

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Lot Of 4 Smaller Area Rugs

Pair Of Cushioned Benches With Storage
Lot Of 2 Wood Tables And Stereo Tape Deck
Single Chair

4 Asian Theme Wall Hanging Tapestries
Decorative Basket Lot

Large Mixed Item Office Lot

Blood Pressure Monitor And Healthcare Lot
Sofa Table/ Display Case

Pottery, Lamps, Carving, More

Glass Vase

Eaton's Waool Men's Jacket

Lot Of 4 Men's Jackets

Military Themed Wood Chair
Entertainment Stand

Art Lot And Frames

Art Lot

Leather Chair

Large Book Lot

Wood Decorative Table

DVD And CD Lot

Home Stereo With iPod Docking

Ilhome Home Alarm Clock Stereo And Camera
Chess Set Lot And More

Home Office Decorative Lot

Home Decor Lot

Christmas Lot

Wood Table With Leaf

Lot Of 5 Lamps

Wood Chairs And More

Folding Wood Table

Sanyo Microwave

Contents Of Kitchen Cupboard

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jun 16 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

Title

Small Appliance Lot

Kitchen Lot

Cleaning Lot

Cleaning Organizing Lot

Out Door Mat Lot

Homelite Weed Eater

Lot Of 7 Older Wood Chairs
Large Outdoor Garden Lot

Heys Luggage Set Of 2

Modern Dresser And Night Stand
Queen Size Bed

Older Wood Dresser And Mirror
Futon

Desk And Filing Cabinets

Lot Of 2 Book Shelves

Lot Of 3 Printers

Storage Cabinet

Exercise Sports Lot

Bathroom Lot

Home Lot

Old Wood Dresser

Old Wood Chair And Side Table
Home Lot

Kitchen Lot

Mixed Linen Lot



05/10/24 08:44:14

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

