Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Sharman's Ln

Auction Opens: Wed, Jun 10 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Tue, Jun 16 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Lot Of 4 Smaller Area Rugs	0034	Small Appliance Lot
0002	Pair Of Cushioned Benches With Storage	0035	Kitchen Lot
0003	Lot Of 2 Wood Tables And Stereo Tape Deck	0036	Cleaning Lot
0004	Single Chair	0037	Cleaning Organizing Lot
0005	4 Asian Theme Wall Hanging Tapestries	0038	Out Door Mat Lot
0006	Decorative Basket Lot	0039	Homelite Weed Eater
0007	Large Mixed Item Office Lot	0040	Lot Of 7 Older Wood Chairs
0008	Blood Pressure Monitor And Healthcare Lot	0041	Large Outdoor Garden Lot
0009	Sofa Table / Display Case	0042	Heys Luggage Set Of 2
0010	Pottery, Lamps, Carving, More	0043	Modern Dresser And Night Stand
0011	Glass Vase	0044	Queen Size Bed
0012	Eaton's Wool Men's Jacket	0045	Older Wood Dresser And Mirror
0013	Lot Of 4 Men's Jackets	0046	Futon
0014	Military Themed Wood Chair	0047	Desk And Filing Cabinets
0015	Entertainment Stand	0048	Lot Of 2 Book Shelves
0016	Art Lot And Frames	0049	Lot Of 3 Printers
0017	Art Lot	0050	Storage Cabinet
0018	Leather Chair	0051	Exercise Sports Lot
0019	Large Book Lot	0052	Bathroom Lot
0020	Wood Decorative Table	0053	Home Lot
0021	DVD And CD Lot	0054	Old Wood Dresser
0022	Home Stereo With iPod Docking	0055	Old Wood Chair And Side Table
0023	Ihome Home Alarm Clock Stereo And Camera	0056	Home Lot
0024	Chess Set Lot And More	0057	Kitchen Lot
0025	Home Office Decorative Lot	0058	Mixed Linen Lot
0026	Home Decor Lot		
0027	Christmas Lot		
0028	Wood Table With Leaf		
0029	Lot Of 5 Lamps		
0030	Wood Chairs And More		
0031	Folding Wood Table		

0032 Sanyo Microwave

0033 Contents Of Kitchen Cupboard

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com